
 NOVICE, GRADE 1 & 2 SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING FIGURE COMPETITION 10th JULY 2004

FIGURE RESULTS  NOVICE

Figure 1. Marlin     1.0  Figure 2. Somersault Back Tuck     1.1

Figure 3. Alternate Bent Knee     1.0   

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3  TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT

1 Siân Spicer WD 5.600 6.123 5.433 17.156 55.342 55.342

2 Molly Emberley WD 5.467 5.903 5.133 16.503 53.235 53.235

3 Karina Chegwidden BB 5.100 6.013 5.300 16.413 52.945 52.945

4 Sophie Ganderton FW 5.100 6.160 5.067 16.327 52.668 52.668

5 Kim Swales WD 5.033 6.087 5.000 16.120 52.000 52.000

6 Gemma Lawrence WD 4.800 5.757 5.167 15.724 50.723 50.723

7  Danyell Rodgers WD 5.033 5.573 5.067 15.673 50.558 50.558

8 Danikka Stephens WD 4.667 5.830 4.867 15.364 49.561 49.561

9 Lydia Black PP 4.933 5.793 4.633 15.359 49.545 49.545

10 Emily Duly PP 4.300 5.060 4.700 14.060 45.355 45.355

11 Emily Ambler PP 4.333 5.023 4.500 13.856 44.697 44.697

12 Amy Symons FW 4.300 4.913 4.533 13.746 44.342 44.342

13 Alice Coulson FW 4.100 5.207 4.367 13.674 44.110 44.110

14 Beth Symons FW 4.100 5.317 4.233 13.650 44.032 44.032

  

FIGURE RESULTS  GRADE 1

Figure 1. Ballet Leg Single     1.6 Figure 2. Somersault Back Tuck     1.1

Figure 3. Split Position     1.0  

 

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3  TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT

1 Rebecca Craddock BB 8.960 6.307 5.700 20.967 56.668 56.668

2 Emma Huckle WD 8.960 6.123 5.767 20.850 56.351 56.351

3 Sally Badger WD 9.173 6.233 5.433 20.839 56.322 56.322

4 Karen Buzza  BB 8.853 6.307 5.500 20.660 55.838 55.838

5 Georgia Sachs FW 8.533 6.307 5.800 20.640 55.784 55.784

6 Louise Dorrington WD 8.800 6.160 5.533 20.493 55.386 55.386

7 Christina Lorimer PP 8.533 6.197 5.600 20.330 54.946 54.946

8 Sophie Jennings FW 8.640 6.233 5.333 20.206 54.611 54.611

9 Anna Valentine PP 8.213 6.307 5.600 20.120 54.378 54.378

10 Sophie Ferguson FW 8.427 6.197 5.467 20.091 54.300 54.300

11 Charlotte Richman BB 8.320 6.087 5.633 20.040 54.162 54.162

12 Abby Ferguson FW 8.373 6.013 5.433 19.819 53.565 53.565

13 Zara O Sullivan WD 8.373 6.013 5.367 19.753 53.386 53.386

14 Melissa Randle FW 8.160 5.903 5.467 19.530 52.784 52.784

FIGURE RESULTS  GRADE 2

Figure 1. Ballet Leg Single     1.6 Figure 2. Crane Position     1.0

Figure 3. Somersault Front Pike     1.7  

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3  TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT

1 Sarah Watson FW 8.693 5.033 9.123 22.849 53.137 53.137

2 Ella Cheeseman BB 8.747 5.267 8.160 22.174 51.567 51.567

3 Katie Smith WD 8.427 5.067 8.557 22.051 51.281 51.281

4 Beth Rush WD 8.640 5.167 8.217 22.024 51.219 51.219

5 Emily Smith BB 8.107 4.967 8.670 21.744 50.567 50.567

6 Tara Lawrence WD 8.267 4.700 7.990 20.957 48.737 48.737

7 Sarah Ambler PP 7.787 3.933 8.443 20.163 46.891 46.891



 DORSET COUNTY AGE GROUP SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING FIGURE COMPETITION 10th JULY 2004

FIGURE RESULTS  12 AND UNDER

Figure 1. Walkover Front     2.1  Figure 2. Kip     1.8

Figure 3. Heron     2.1  Figure 4. Ballet Leg Single     1.6

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3 FIG 4 TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT R x 50%

1 Siân Hill FW 12.040 10.020 11.830 8.747 42.637 56.101 56.101 28.051

2 Harriet Whiting FW 10.920 9.000 11.340 8.267 39.527 52.009 52.009 26.005

3 Eve Holcombe FW 10.990 9.060 10.710 8.107 38.867 51.141 51.141 25.571

FIGURE RESULTS  13/14

Figure 1. Ariana     2.2  Figure 2. Eiffel Tower     2.7

Figure 3. Heron     2.1  Figure 4. Porpoise Spin Up 180°     2.2

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3 FIG 4 TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT R x 50%

1 Kathryn Stacey WD 11.587 14.490 10.920 10.927 47.924 52.091 52.091 26.046

FIGURE RESULTS  15/16/17

Figure 1. Kip Twist Spin     2.5  Figure 2. Walkover Back closing 360°     2.6

Figure 3. Barracuda Spin Up 360°     2.4  Figure 4. Albatross Twirl     2.7

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3 FIG 4 TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT R x 50%

1 Kimberley Woolford FW 14.667 14.300 13.360 15.030 57.357 56.232 56.232 28.116

2 Katie Dunkin WD 12.833 13.780 12.960 13.500 53.073 52.032 52.032 26.016

FIGURE RESULTS  18 &OVER

Figure 1. Kip Twist Spin     2.5  Figure 2. Walkover Back closing 360°     2.6

Figure 3. Barracuda Spin Up 360°     2.4  Figure 4. Albatross Twirl     2.7

Pos   Competitor Club FIG 1 FIG 2 FIG 3 FIG 4 TOTAL DIV Tx10 PEN RESULT R x 50%

1 Jacquelyn Seall WD 14.083 14.993 13.600 15.570 58.246 57.104 57.104 28.552

2 Vicki Knight WD 14.333 14.907 13.520 15.480 58.240 57.098 57.098 28.549

3 Alice Blogg WD 13.750 14.040 13.280 15.120 56.190 55.088 55.088 27.544

4 Holly Sibley FW 13.417 14.127 13.120 14.850 55.514 54.425 54.425 27.213



DORSET COUNTY AGE GROUPS SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING COMPETITION 10th JULY 2004

Pos      Competitor Club  J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 HILO 50%/50% TOTAL 50%RT 50%FIG RESULT

TOT-

SOLO ROUTINE RESULTS 12 and Under

 

1 Siân Hill FW TM 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.8 17.2 28.667 60.667 30.334 Fig S 28.051 58.385

AI 6.6 6.0 6.9 5.6 6.6 19.2 32.000  PEN  

2 Harriet Whiting FW TM 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.8 16.5 27.500 57.667 28.834 Fig S 26.005 54.839

AI 6.3 5.6 6.8 5.9 5.9 18.1 30.167  PEN  

3 Eve Holcombe FW TM 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.9 16.3 27.167 56.667 28.334 Fig S 25.571 53.905

AI 6.2 5.5 6.0 5.9 5.8 17.7 29.500  PEN  

SOLO ROUTINE RESULTS 13/14  

  

1 Kathryn Stacey WD TM 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.8 17.2 28.667 59.500 29.750 Fig S 26.046 55.796

AI 6.3 6.3 6.9 5.9 5.6 18.5 30.833  PEN  

SOLO ROUTINE RESULTS 15/16/17  

  

1 Kimberley Woolford FW TM 6.8 6.4 5.7 6.3 6.0 18.7 31.167 64.000 32.0 Fig S 28.116 60.116

AI 6.4 6.7 6.9 6.2 6.6 19.7 32.833  PEN  

2 Katie Dunkin WD TM 5.8 6.2 5.7 6.0 5.9 17.7 29.500 62.000 31.0 Fig S 26.016 57.016

AI 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.1 6.5 19.5 32.500  PEN  

SOLO ROUTINE RESULTS 18/O

1 Jacquelyn Seall WD TM 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.5 20.0 33.333 67.666 33.833 Fig S 28.552 62.385

AI 6.9 6.8 7.1 6.6 6.9 20.6 34.333  PEN  

2 Vicki Knight WD TM 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.2 19.5 32.500 65.167 32.584 Fig S 28.549 61.133

AI 6.7 6.3 7.0 6.4 6.5 19.6 32.667  PEN  

3 Alice Blogg WD TM 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.4 19.5 32.500 65.667 32.834 Fig S 27.544 60.378

AI 6.8 6.5 7.1 6.6 6.4 19.9 33.167  PEN  

4 Holly Sibley FW TM 5.8 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.7 18.1 30.167 62.167 31.084 Fig S 27.213 58.297

AI 6.5 6.3 7.0 6.0 6.4 19.2 32.000  PEN  

DORSET COUNTY SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 10th JULY 2004

1 Jacquelyn Seall from West Dorset with a score of:- 62.385

 

2 Vicki Knight from West Dorset with a score of:- 61.133

 

3 Alice Blogg from West Dorset with a score of:- 60.378



OPEN AGE/GRADE DUET & TEAM SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING COMPETITION 10th JULY 2004

Pos      Competitor Club  J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 HILO 50%/50% TOTAL   RESULT

TOT-

OPEN AGE/GRADE DUET

1 Ellie Grant FW TM 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.2 15.7 26.167 53.667 53.667

Sarah Watson AI 5.3 5.3 6.0 5.4 5.8 16.5 27.500  PEN  

 

DORSET COUNTY AGE GROUP DUET SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING COMPETITION 10th JULY 2004

Pos      Competitor Club  J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 HILO 50%/50% TOTAL 50%RT 50%FIG RESULT

TOT-

DUET RESULTS 12/U

 

1 Eve Holcombe FW TM 5.8 5.6 5.3 5.5 6.0 16.9 28.167 59.000 29.500 Fig S 25.788 55.288

Harriet Whiting AI 6.2 5.7 6.6 5.7 6.8 18.5 30.833  PEN  

DUET RESULTS 15/16/17

 

1 Katie Dunkin WD TM 5.6 6.4 5.7 5.9 5.7 17.3 28.833 59.666 29.833 Fig S 26.031 55.864

Kathryn Stacey AI 5.8 5.7 6.8 6.0 6.7 18.5 30.833  PEN  

DUET RESULTS 18/Over

 

1 Jacquelyn Seall WD TM 6.5 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.7 20.3 33.833 68.666 34.333 Fig S 28.048 62.381

Alice Blogg AI 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.8 7.2 20.9 34.833  PEN

DORSET COUNTY SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING DUET CHAMPIONSHIP 10th JULY 2004

1 Jacqui Seall & Alice Blogg from West Dorset with a score of:- 62.381

2 Katie Dunkin & Kathryn Stacey from West Dorset with a score of:- 55.864

The winner of the HEWITT SHIELD for 12 years and under is Siân Hill from Flamingoes Wessex

The winner of the WESSEX CUP for 13/14 years is Kathryn Stacey from West Dorset

The winner of the TRAVIS PERKINS SHIELD for 15/16 years is Katie Dunkin from West Dorset

The winner of the BARBARA-ANNE TROPHY for 17 years and over is Jacqui Seall from West Dorset

The winner of the POOLE S.C. PLATE for the Overall Champion is Jacqui Seall from West Dorset

The winner of the FIGURE PLAQUE for the best Solo Routine is Jacqui Seall from West Dorset

The winners of the CELIA BELL TRAY for the Championship Duet are Jacqui Seall & Alice Blogg from West Dorset
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